Sealed quotations are hereby invited from eligible, experienced, and resourceful agencies for 

execution of the work described below, in accordance with the terms and conditions laid down 

herein. 

2. Location of Work 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION (NIQ) 

Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) for maintenance of 131 (One Hundred Thirty-One) 
Nos. Air Conditioners (Window and Split) installed at the College of Engineering and 
Management, Kolaghat. 

3. Scope of Work 

College of Engineering & Management, Kolaghat (CEMK Campus),Kolaghat, Purba Medinipur, 
West Bengal. 

Institute. 

Date: